V&W Realisatie 2022

Inkomsten

Contributies

Overige inkomsten

Totaal inkomsten

Kosten

Personeel

Telefoon/internet/mobiel bellen/streaming
Kantoorkosten/software//Soundcloud
Afschrijvingskosten

Bijeenkomsten

Radionieuws/Buma/Sena

Overige kosten

Totaal kosten

Bruto resultaat

Bijz. baten/lasten
Niet aftrekbare BTW
Netto resultaat

Eigen
vermogen
31/12/22
€ 4.459

€ 3.560

€165

€3.725

€0
€ 686
€ 391
€ 581
€184
€ 81
€853

€2.776

€949

€0
€ 383-
€ 566

V&W Realisatie 2023

Inkomsten

Contributies

Overige inkomsten

Totaal inkomsten

Kosten

Personeel

Telefoon/internet/mobiel bellen/streaming
Kantoorkosten/software//Soundcloud
Afschrijvingskosten

Bijeenkomsten

Radionieuws/Buma/Sena

Overige kosten

Totaal kosten

Bruto resultaat

Bijz. baten/lasten
Niet aftrekbare BTW
Netto resultaat

Eigen
vermogen
31/12/23
€ 4.956

€3.818

€0

€ 3.818

€0
€1.028
€747
€ 366
€34
€0
€728

€2.903

€915

€11
€ 429-
€497



Kas
Debiteuren
Nto BTW
Vooruitbetaalde kosten
Apparatuur

Kas
Debiteuren
Nto BTW
Vooruitbetaalde kosten
Apparatuur

Balans AmsterdamFM per 31/12/2022

Credit
€3.220 Crediteuren
€165 Eigen Vermogen

€34 Ntb BTW
€437 Vooruitontvangen opbrengsten
€624

€4.479

Balans AmsterdamFM per 31/12/2023

Credit
€4.416 Crediteuren
€0 Eigen Vermogen
€0 Ntb BTW
€70 Vooruitontvangen opbrengsten
€471

€ 4.956

€0
€4.459

€20

€0

€4.479

€0
€ 4.956

€0

€0

€ 4.956



